
PROGRAMME:PROGRAMME:PROGRAMME:PROGRAMME: CAT

DURATION:DURATION:DURATION:DURATION: January - June 2010 
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COMPONENT:COMPONENT:COMPONENT:COMPONENT: T6 - Drafting Financial Statements
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1 Mon 18-Jan-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 3 Introduction to Financial Statements 1

2 Mon 25-Jan-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 6 Non-Current Assets and Inventory 1

3 Mon 1-Feb-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 9 Non-Current Assets and Inventory 1

4 Mon 8-Feb-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 12 Partnership Accounts 1

5 Mon 22-Feb-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 15 Partnership Accounts 1

6 Tues 23-Feb-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 18 Partnership Accounts 1

7 Mon 1-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 21 Incomplete Records 1

8 Tues 2-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 24 Accounts of Limited Liability Companies 1

9 Mon 8-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 27 Accounts of Limited Liability Companies 1

Lecture Day 
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10 Tues 9-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 30 Cash Flow Statements 1

11 Mon 15-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 33 Cash Flow Statements 1

12 Tues 16-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 36 Cash Flow statements 1

13 Mon 22-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 39 Ratio Analysis 1

14 Mon 29-Mar-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 42 Ratio Analysis 1

15 Tues 6-Apr-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 45 Consolidated Accounts 1

16 Mon 12-Apr-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 48 Consolidated Accounts 1

17 Tue 13-Apr-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 51 Consolidated Accounts 1

18 Wed 19-Apr-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 54 Accounting Concepts and Conventions 1

19 Tues 20-Apr-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 57 Regulatory Framework 1

20 Mon 26-Apr-10 9:00 - 12:00 3 60 Revision 1


